Document Search Results

Docket Id

Document Id

FAA-2003-15807 FAA-2003-15807-0014

FAA-2003-16779 FAA-2003-16779-0004

FAA-2003-16779 FAA-2003-16779-0004.1

FAA-2009-0336
FAA-2009-0336

FAA-2008-1298

FAA-2008-1298

FAA-2009-0083

FAA-2009-0083

FAA-2009-0309

FAA-2009-0309

FAA-2009-0309

FAA-2009-0309

FAA-2009-0309

FAA-2009-0309

FAA-2009-0223

FAA-2009-0223

FAA-2009-0310

FAA-2009-0336-0001
FAA-2009-0336-0001.1

FAA-2008-1298-0003

FAA-2008-1298-0003.1

FAA-2009-0083-0003

FAA-2009-0083-0003.1

FAA-2009-0309-0002

FAA-2009-0309-0002.2

FAA-2009-0309-0002.1

FAA-2009-0309-0002.4

FAA-2009-0309-0002.5

FAA-2009-0309-0002.3

FAA-2009-0223-0002

FAA-2009-0223-0002.1

FAA-2009-0310-0003

Title

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Supplemental Interim
Cease And Desist
Order

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

Attachment

Spectrum
Aeronautical, LLC -
Petition for Exemption

U.S/DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S/DOT/FAA -
Decision

NetJets Aviation, Inc.

NetJets Aviation, Inc.

Attachment (5)

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Supplement

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Contact List

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Regulatory Evaluation

U.S.DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S.DOT/FAA -
Decision

Attachment (4)

Date
Received

03/27/2009

04/03/2009

04/03/2009

04/03/2009

04/03/2009

04/03/2009

04/03/2009

04/03/2009

04/03/2009

04/03/2009

04/03/2009

04/03/2009

04/03/2009

04/03/2009

04/03/2009

04/03/2009

04/03/2009

04/03/2009

Status

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Type
OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER
OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

OTHER

OTHER

SUPPORTING



FAA-2009-0310

FAA-2009-0310

FAA-2009-0310

FAA-2009-0310

FAA-2008-0677

FAA-2008-0677

FAA-2009-0339
FAA-2009-0339

FAA-2000-8527

FAA-2000-8527

FAA-2009-0340

FAA-2009-0340

FAA-2009-0341
FAA-2009-0341

FAA-2009-0344

FAA-2009-0344

FAA-2009-0218

FAA-2009-0218

FAA-2009-0310-0003.1

FAA-2009-0310-0003.4

FAA-2009-0310-0003.3

FAA-2009-0310-0003.2

FAA-2008-0677-0013

FAA-2008-0677-0013.1

FAA-2009-0339-0001
FAA-2009-0339-0001.1

FAA-2000-8527-0022

FAA-2000-8527-0022.1

FAA-2009-0340-0002

FAA-2009-0340-0001

FAA-2009-0341-0001
FAA-2009-0341-0001.1

FAA-2009-0344-0001

FAA-2009-0344-0001.1

FAA-2009-0218-0004

FAA-2009-0218-0005

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Contact List

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Regulatory Evaluation

Air Transport
Association of
America, Inc.

Air Transport
Association of
America, Inc.

Attachment

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

Attached

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

Attachment

Aero Sports
Connection, Inc. -
Petition for Exempton

Attachment

Aero Sports
Connection, Inc. -
Petition for Exemption
- 6080H

Aero Sports
Connection, Inc. -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Aero Sports
Connection, Inc. -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Glen Allen Morgan

Gerald L. Kasprick

04/03/2009

04/03/2009

04/03/2009

04/03/2009

04/03/2009

04/03/2009

04/03/2009
04/03/2009

04/03/2009

04/03/2009

04/03/2009

04/03/2009

04/03/2009
04/03/2009

04/03/2009

04/03/2009

04/04/2009

04/04/2009

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER
OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

OTHER

OTHER
OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS



FAA-2009-0018

FAA-2009-0018

FAA-2009-0345

FAA-2009-0155
FAA-2009-0155
FAA-2006-26234
FAA-2006-26234
FAA-2009-0125

FAA-2009-0125

FAA-2009-0125

FAA-2009-0123

FAA-2009-0123

FAA-2009-0123

FAA-2009-0186

FAA-2009-0071

FAA-2009-0274

FAA-2009-0185

FAA-2009-0018-0003

FAA-2009-0018-0003.1

FAA-2009-0345-0001

FAA-2009-0155-0004

FAA-2009-0155-0004.1
FAA-2006-26234-0010

FAA-2006-26234-0010.1

FAA-2009-0125-0004

FAA-2009-0125-0004.2

FAA-2009-0125-0004.1

FAA-2009-0123-0004

FAA-2009-0123-0004.2

FAA-2009-0123-0004.1

FAA-2009-0186-0001

FAA-2009-0071-0005

FAA-2009-0274-0001

FAA-2009-0185-0001

Honeywell

Honeywell

New England Air
Transport Inc. -
Exemption/Rulemaking

U.S.DOT/FAA - Letter
U.S.DOT/FAA - Letter
Attached

U.S. DOT/FAA - Letter

U.S.DOT/FAA - AD
Docket Supporting
Material

U.S.DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S.DOT/FAA - AD
Docket Supporting
Material

U.S.DOT/FAA - AD
Docket Supporting
Information

U.S.DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S.DOT/FAA - AD
Docket Supporting
Information

U.S.DOT/FAA and
Primaris Airlines, Inc. -
Request for Hearing
and Complaint -
CP0O9WPO0O004

U.S.DOT/FAA -
Administrator's First
Set of Interrogatories,
Requests for
Production of
Documents, and
Requests for
Admission -
CPO9WP0O002

U.S.DOT/FAA and
American Winds Flight
Academy - Request for
Hearing and Complaint
- CPO9GL0O003

U.S.DOT/FAA and
Spirit Airlines, Inc. -
Request for Hearing
and Complaint -
CP0O9GL0002

04/04/2009

04/04/2009

04/05/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

04/06/2009 Posted OTHER

04/06/2009 Posted OTHER



FAA-2009-0123

FAA-2009-0309

FAA-2009-0125

FAA-2009-0229

FAA-2009-0310

FAA-2009-0273

FAA-2009-0334

FAA-2009-0334

FAA-2009-0335

FAA-2009-0335

FAA-2009-0337

FAA-2009-0337

FAA-2008-0554

FAA-2008-0554

FAA-2008-0554

FAA-2008-0554

FAA-2009-0123-0003

FAA-2009-0309-0001

FAA-2009-0125-0003

FAA-2009-0229-0001

FAA-2009-0310-0001

FAA-2009-0273-0003

FAA-2009-0334-0001

FAA-2009-0334-0001.1

FAA-2009-0335-0001

FAA-2009-0335-0001.1

FAA-2009-0337-0001

FAA-2009-0337-0001.1

FAA-2008-0554-0009

FAA-2008-0554-0009.1

FAA-2008-0554-0009.2

FAA-2008-0554-0009.3

Airworthiness
Directives: DORNIER
LUFTFAHRT GmbH
Models Dornier 228
100 Airplanes et al.

Airworthiness
Directives: Airbus
Model A330-200
Series Airplanes et al.

Airworthiness
Directives: Diamond
Aircraft Industries
GmbH Model DA 40
and DA 40F Airplanes

Proposed Revocation
of VOR Federal Airway
V-329; Alabama-
Florida

Airworthiness
Directives: Bombardier
Model CL 600 2B19
(Regional Jet Series
100 and 440)
Airplanes

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Answer - CPO9NM0006

Atlas Air -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Atlas Air -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Epic Aviation, Inc. -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Epic Aviation, Inc. -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Gulfsream Aerospace
Corporation -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Gulfsream Aerospace
Corporation -
Exemption/Rulemaking

U.S. DOT/FAA - See
Attachments

U.S. DOT/FAA - AD
90-23-14

U.S. DOT/FAA - AD
85-17-05

U.S. DOT/FAA - AD
90-06-06

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS



FAA-2009-0332

FAA-2009-0273

FAA-2009-0245

FAA-2009-0218

FAA-2009-0032

FAA-2009-0272

FAA-2009-0125

FAA-2009-0125

FAA-2009-0125

FAA-2007-28967

FAA-2007-28967

FAA-2009-0057

FAA-2009-0057

FAA-2009-0218

FAA-2009-0218

FAA-2009-0150

FAA-2009-0150

FAA-2009-0332-0001

FAA-2009-0273-0004

FAA-2009-0245-0027

FAA-2009-0218-0006

FAA-2009-0032-0011

FAA-2009-0272-0003

FAA-2009-0125-0005.1

FAA-2009-0125-0005

FAA-2009-0125-0005.2

FAA-2007-28967-0003

FAA-2007-28967-0003.1

FAA-2009-0057-0002

FAA-2009-0057-0002.1

FAA-2009-0218-0007

FAA-2009-0218-0007.1

FAA-2009-0150-0003

FAA-2009-0150-0003.1

Charles Lee -
Exemption/Rulemaking

U.S. DOT/OST - Notice
of Assignment of
Proceeding -
CPO9NMOO006

Fotios Basagiannis

Nicholas Oppegard

Brendan Airways, LLC
d/b/a USA 3000
Airlines - Opposition
To Complainant's
Motion To Strike
Surreply -
CPO9EA0007

U.S. DOT/OST - Notice
Of Assignment Of
Proceeding -
CP09S00005

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA - See
Attachments

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

Compass Airlines, Inc.

Exemption/Rulemaking

Compass Airlines, Inc.

Exemption/Rulemaking

The Boeing Company

The Boeing Company

Anonymous

Anonymous

U.S. DOT/FAA - AD
Supporting
Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Supporting
Information

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC

SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS



FAA-2009-0310

FAA-2009-0070

FAA-2009-0288

FAA-2009-0288

FAA-2009-0288

FAA-2009-0288

FAA-2009-0288

FAA-2009-0245

FAA-2009-0245

FAA-2009-0245

FAA-2009-0245

FAA-2009-0245

FAA-2009-0314

FAA-2009-0314

FAA-2009-0314

FAA-2009-0314

FAA-2009-0314

FAA-2009-0314

FAA-2009-0310-0002

FAA-2009-0070-0012

FAA-2009-0288-0002

FAA-2009-0288-0002.1

FAA-2009-0288-0002.3

FAA-2009-0288-0002.2

FAA-2009-0288-0002.4

FAA-2009-0245-0028

FAA-2009-0245-0028.1

FAA-2009-0245-0028.2

FAA-2009-0245-0028.3

FAA-2009-0245-0028.4

FAA-2009-0314-0002

FAA-2009-0314-0002.1

FAA-2009-0314-0002.2

FAA-2009-0314-0002.5

FAA-2009-0314-0002.3

FAA-2009-0314-0002.4

FAA-2006-26135 FAA-2006-26135-0042

FAA-2006-26135 FAA-2006-26135-0042.1

Robert Briggs

Flight Training
International, Inc. -
Respondent’s Initial
Discovery Response -
CPO9NMO003

U.S. DOT/FAA - See
Attachments

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Regulatory Evaluation

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Record of Contacts

George Torgun - See
Attachments

George Torgun

George Torgun

George Torgun

George Torgun

U.S. DOT/FAA - See
Attachments

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Regulatory Evaluation

U.S. DOT/FAA - Final
Rule

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Record of Contacts

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Filtered Flight Data -
Notice of
Communication

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Filtered Flight Data -

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/07/2009

04/07/2009

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

RULES

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



FAA-2009-0314

FAA-2009-0288

FAA-2009-0313

FAA-2007-0001

FAA-2007-0001

FAA-2007-0001

FAA-2009-0057

FAA-2009-0057

FAA-2009-0007

FAA-2009-0007

FAA-2009-0007

FAA-2009-0289

FAA-2009-0314-0001

FAA-2009-0288-0001

FAA-2009-0313-0001

FAA-2007-0001-0190

FAA-2007-0001-0191

FAA-2007-0001-0192

FAA-2009-0057-0003

FAA-2009-0057-0003.1

FAA-2009-0007-0005

FAA-2009-0007-0005.1

FAA-2009-0007-0005.2

FAA-2009-0289-0002

Notice of
Communication

Airworthiness
Directives; Boeing
Model 767-200, -300,
-300F, and -400ER
Series Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Boeing
Model 737-600, -700,
-700C, -800, -900 and
-900ER Series
Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Bombardier
Model DHC-8-102,
DHC-8-103, DHC-8-
106, DHC-8-201,
DHC-8-202, DHC-8-
301, DHC-8-311, and
DHC-8-315 Airplanes
Equipped With a
Cockpit Door
Electronic Strike
System Installed in
Accordance With
Supplemental Type
Certificate (STC)
ST02014NY

Petition of Atlas Air
moved to FAA-2009-
0334

Petition of Epic
Aviation, Inc., moved
to FAA-2009-0335

Petition of Gulfsream
Aerospace Corporation
moved to FAA-2009-
0337

FedEx PowerPlant
Engineering

FedEx PowerPlant
Engineering

U.S. DOT/FAA - AD
Docket Supporting
Material

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

04/07/2009 Posted RULES

04/07/2009 Posted RULES

04/07/2009 Posted RULES

04/07/2009

04/07/2009

04/07/2009

04/07/2009

04/07/2009

04/07/2009

04/07/2009

04/07/2009

04/07/2009

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

OTHER



FAA-2009-0289

FAA-2008-1324

FAA-2008-1324

FAA-2009-0121

FAA-2009-0121

FAA-2009-0018

FAA-2009-0018

FAA-2007-0001

FAA-2008-1129

FAA-2007-0001

FAA-2009-0328

FAA-2009-0323

FAA-2008-1324

FAA-2009-0289-0002.1

FAA-2008-1324-0004

FAA-2008-1324-0004.1

FAA-2009-0121-0002

FAA-2009-0121-0002.1

FAA-2009-0018-0004

FAA-2009-0018-0004.1

FAA-2007-0001-0193

FAA-2008-1129-0002

FAA-2007-0001-0194

FAA-2009-0328-0001

FAA-2009-0323-0001

FAA-2008-1324-0005

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA - See
Attachment

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

Boeing Commercial
Airplane

Boeing Commercial
Airplane

Onur Air

Onur Air

Petition of Aero Sports
Connection, Inc.
moved to FAA-2009-
0344

Establishment of Class
E Airspace; Ten Sleep,
WY

Petition of New
England Air Transport
Inc. moved to FAA-
2009-0345

Airworthiness
Directives; General
Electric Company (GE)
CF34-1A, CF34-3A,
and CF34-3B Series
Turbofan Engines

Airworthiness
Directives; Aeromot-
Industria Mecanico
Metalurgica Itda.

Model AMT-100 Gliders
as Modified to AMT-
200 and Models AMT-
200, AMT-200S, and
AMT-300 Gliders

Airworthiness
Directives; McDonnell
Douglas Model DC-8-
50 Series Airplanes;
Model DC-8F-54 and
DC-8F-55 Airplanes;
Model DC-8-60 Series
Airplanes; Model DC-
8-60F Series
Airplanes; Model DC-
8-70 Series Airplanes;
and Model DC-8-70F

04/07/2009

04/07/2009

04/07/2009

04/07/2009

04/07/2009

04/08/2009

04/08/2009

04/08/2009

04/08/2009

04/08/2009

04/08/2009

04/08/2009

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

RULES

OTHER

RULES

RULES

04/08/2009 Posted RULES



FAA-2009-0346

FAA-2009-0159

FAA-2009-0159

FAA-2001-8966

FAA-2001-8966

FAA-2004-16901

FAA-2004-16901

FAA-2008-0888

FAA-2008-0888

FAA-2001-9195

FAA-2001-9195

FAA-2009-0324

FAA-2009-0324

FAA-2009-0324

FAA-2009-0324

FAA-2009-0324

FAA-2009-0324

FAA-2009-0346-0001

FAA-2009-0159-0004

FAA-2009-0159-0004.1

FAA-2001-8966-0016

FAA-2001-8966-0016.1

FAA-2004-16901-0008

FAA-2004-16901-0008.1

FAA-2008-0888-0008

FAA-2008-0888-0008.1

FAA-2001-9195-0012

FAA-2001-9195-0012.1

FAA-2009-0324-0001

FAA-2009-0324-0001.1

FAA-2009-0324-0001.2

FAA-2009-0324-0001.5

FAA-2009-0324-0001.4

FAA-2009-0324-0001.3

Series Airplanes

Eighth Meeting,
Special Committee
211, Nickel-Cadmium,
Lead Acid and
Rechargeable Lithium
Batteries

U.S. DOT/FAA - See
Attachment

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Regulatory Evaluation

Shannon & Associates,
LLC - Additional
Information

Shannon & Associates,
LLC - Additional
Information

The Boeing Company -
Exemption/Rulemaking

The Boeing Company -
Exemption/Rulemaking

U.S. DOT/FAA - See
Attachment

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

Helicopter Association
International -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Helicopter Association
International -
Exemption/Rulemaking

U.S. DOT/FAA - See
Attachments

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Regulatory Evaluation

U.S. DOT/FAA - Final
Rule

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Record of Contacts

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

04/08/2009

04/08/2009

04/08/2009

04/08/2009

04/08/2009

04/08/2009

04/08/2009

04/08/2009

04/08/2009

04/08/2009

04/08/2009

04/08/2009

04/08/2009

04/08/2009

04/08/2009

04/08/2009

04/08/2009

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

RULES

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

RULES

OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS



FAA-2008-0772

FAA-2009-0301

FAA-2008-0899

FAA-2009-0329

FAA-2009-0352

FAA-2009-0324

FAA-2008-0772-0003

FAA-2009-0301-0001

FAA-2008-0899-0005

FAA-2009-0329-0001

FAA-2009-0352-0001

FAA-2009-0324-0002

Airworthiness 04/09/2009 Posted
Directives; MD

Helicopters, Inc. Model

MD900 (including the

MD902 Configuration)

Helicopters

Airworthiness 04/09/2009 Posted
Directives; Bell

Helicopter Textron

Canada Limited Model

206A, 206B, 206L,

206L-1, 206L-3, 206L-

4, 222, 222B, 222U,

230, 407, 427, and

430 Helicopters

Airworthiness 04/09/2009 Posted
Directives; Honeywell
Flight Management
Systems (FMSs)
Equipped With
Honeywell NZ-2000
Navigation Computers
and Honeywell 1C-800
or IC-800E Integrated
Avionics Computers;
as Installed on Various
Transport Category
Airplanes

Airworthiness 04/09/2009 Posted
Directives; Liberty

Aerospace

Incorporated Model

XL-2 Airplanes

Notice of Intent To 04/09/2009 Posted
Prepare an

Environmental Impact

Statement for the

George Bush

Intercontinental

Airport, Houston, TX

and To Conduct Public

ScopingMeetings

Airworthiness 04/09/2009 Posted
Directives; Airbus
Model A300 B4-601,
B4-603, B4-605R, B4-
620, B4-622, B4-
622R, F4-605R, F4-
622R, and C4-605R
Variant F Series
Airplanes Equipped
With Simmonds
Precision Products,
Inc., Fuel Quantity
Indicating System
Sensors and In-Tank
Harnesses Installed in
Accordance With
Supplemental Type

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES



FAA-2007-0083

FAA-2008-1240

FAA-2008-0412

FAA-2007-0083-0008

FAA-2008-1240-0004

FAA-2008-0412-0006

Certificate (STC)
ST00092BO

Airworthiness 04/09/2009 Posted
Directives; Empresa
Brasileira de
Aeronautica S.A.
(EMBRAER) Model
EMB-135BJ, -135ER, -
135KE, -135KL, -
135LR, -145, -145ER,
-145MR, -145LR, -
145XR, -145MP, and -
145EP Airplanes

Airworthiness 04/09/2009 Posted
Directives; Hawker
Beechcraft Corporation
Model BH.125Series
600A Airplanes and
Model HS.125 Series
700A Airplanes
Modified in Accordance
With Supplemental
Type Certificate (STC)
SA2271SW

Airworthiness 04/09/2009 Posted
Directives; Boeing

Model 737-300, -400,

and -500 Series

Airplanes

*** End of Search Results ***
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